Lieutenant’s Room, the Corrections Officers dining room, and the locker rooms. The restoration 
work that Belfor Property Restoration will provide will remediate the damage and include the 
removal of flooring, walls, ceilings, etc. and drying out the affected areas, for the amount of 
Fifty-One Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty-Three Dollars ($51,963).